

CC6/AIA 20009037/AK93

1st Autoworks Pte Ltd  
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

### Repair Estimate

Date : 25/8/2020

Reference: SBT899U  
TOYOTA /  
Make: SIENTA 1.5X A

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir,

RE: VEHICLE : SBT899U  
CHASSIS NO.: NCP815048693  
ENGINE NO.: 1NZC867038

TPAIG  
Khanhna

Name of insured : SEET CHOO YONG  
Date of accident.: 20/08/2020

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

### Parts

No.	Qty	Part Description	Price (SGD)
1	1	Front bumper <i>Deland</i>	\$ 1,298.00
2	1	Front bumper towing cover <i>Deland</i>	\$ 76.10
3	1	RHF Headlamp <i>xbe m</i>	\$ 1,340.70
4	1	RHF Foglamp Cover <i>Atand</i>	\$ 120.80
5	1	Front Bumper Lower Grille <i>cutd</i>	\$ 162.70
6	1	RHF Fender <i>Ne n</i>	\$ 458.30
7	10	Front Bumper Clips <i>Ne</i>	\$ 65.00
8	1	Front Bumper Absorber <i>cutd</i>	\$ 132.70
9	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement Bar <i>Best</i>	\$ 329.80
10	1	RHF Bumper Bracket <i>Ne n</i>	\$ 78.90
11	1	Condensor <i>xbe m</i>	\$ 682.40
12	1	Radiator <i>Ne n</i>	\$ 624.10

*1. Front Grille box cutd*

Parts Total: \$ 5,369.50  
Less 25%: \$ 1,342.38  
Total: \$ 4,027.13

2150.10  
1612.57

### Labour

No.	Labour Description	Price (SGD)
<b>Front portion</b>		
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	\$ 800.00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area	\$ 800.00

200  
200

<u>3</u>	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 80.00	30
<u>4</u>	To remove and refit aircon condensor, vacuum, refill and check air con gas system	\$ 180.00	X
<u>5</u>	To remove and refix radiator and conduct pressure test	\$ 120.00	X
<u>6</u>	To refocus headlamp	\$ 80.00	T

430

Labour Total : \$ 2,060.00

Others

Other Description

No. Qty

Price (SGD)

Front portion

	NA	
--	----	--

Other Total: \$ -

**GRAND TOTAL: \$ 6,087.13**

**NB:** THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. **PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.**

Yours faithfully



Suhaimi Ong

Service Executive

Suhaimi Ong

HP : 8298 8933 Fax: 6844 5185

Adrian L  
L/S 25/08/20  
02 Days

total: 2141.57.  
L/S 17/10

**LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:**

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and** is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Attn : Motor Claim Department.

Date: 23/9/2020

From: 1st Autoworks Pte Ltd

Dear Sirs

**RE: VEHICLE NO: SBT899U**  
**CHASIS NO:NCP815048693**

**Supplementary Items**

Further to our estimate dated 22.07.2010, we append hereunder the additional Parts & labour required in respect of the repair as carried to the above vehicle for your kind attention.

**Parts**

<u>No.</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	1	Front Grille Base	132.00

*and*

Total: 132.00

Total:	132.00
Less 25%:	33.00
After discount:	99.00
7 % GST:	6.93
Grand Total:	<u>105.93</u>

This is only an estimate and should additional work be found necessary to be carried out in the course of repairs, extra materials and labour cost will be charged accordingly. You will be informed prior actions to be taken. **Parts prices are subjected to change.**

Yours faithfully

Suhaimi Ong

Service Advisor  
Suhaimi ong

132

*Supplementary PP.*





Adrian Finalisation

**1st Autoworks Pte Ltd**

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

**TAX INVOICE**

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

GST Ref. No: 20-0000274-Z

Vehicle No: SBT899U

Chasis No : NCP815048693

Engine No: 1NZC867038

Invoice No:

Invoice Date:

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	SGD
-------------	--------	-----

**Parts**

No.	Qty.	Description	Price (SGD)
<u>1</u>	1	Front bumper	\$ 1,298.00
<u>2</u>	1	Front bumper towing cover	\$ 76.10
<u>3</u>	1	RHF Foglamp Cover	\$ 120.80
<u>4</u>	1	Front Bumper Lower Grille	\$ 162.70
<u>5</u>	10	Front Bumper Clips	\$ 30.00
<u>6</u>	1	Front Bumper Absorber	\$ 132.70
<u>7</u>	1	Front Bumper	\$ 329.80

**Supplementary Items**

<u>8</u>	1	FRONT GRILLE BASE	\$ 132.00
----------	---	-------------------	-----------

Total: \$ 2,282.10

Less 25%: \$ 570.53

Parts Total : \$ 1,711.58

**Labour**

No.	Description	Price (SGD)
<u>1</u>	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	\$ 200.00
<u>2</u>	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area	\$ 200.00
<u>3</u>	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 30.00

Labour Total : \$ 430.00

**Other**

No.	Other Description	Price (SGD)
	NA	

Other Total : \$ -

Total : \$ 2,141.58

Less Lump Sum 20% : \$ 428.32

After Lump Sum 20 % : \$ 1,700.00

GST (7%) \$ 119.93

**Grand Total: \$ 1,833.19**

1819.

Yours Faithfully,

Suhaimi Ong

Service Advisor

Tel: 68441985 Fax:68445185

# **E & O E**

- ALL CHEQUE PAYMENTS SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO "IST Autoworks Pte Ltd".
- PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

**Please check and finalize with me this invoice**